Tour de Bechyné - 15.9.2024

48 km

Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. MA
2. 2. MA
3. 1. MB
4, 2. MB
5. 3. MA
6. 4, MA
7. 5. MA
8. 6. MA
9. 7. MA
10. 3. MB
11. 4, MB
12. 5. MB
13. 6. MB
14. 8. MA
15. 9. MA
16. 7. MB
17. 10. MA
18. 8. MB
19. 9. MB
20. 11. MA
21. 10. MB
22, 11. MB
23. 1. z
24, 12. MB
25, 12. MA
26. 13. MB
27. 1. MC
28. 14. MB
29. 15. MB
30. 2. MC
31. 2. z
32. 16. MB
33. 3. z
34. 3. MC
35. 17. MB
36. 18. MB
37. 19. MB
38. 4. MC
39. 20. MB
40. 21. MB
41. 5. MC
42. 6. MC
43. 7. MC
44, 22. MB
45, 4, YA
46. 5. YA
47. 23. MB
48. 6. YA
49, 1. MH

St.cis.
80
79
90

136
62
132
54
20
25
125
96
133
55
138
99
46
34
37
131
50
71
139
27
117
35
38
111
77
129
12
91
135
109
22
94
134
144
130
123
127
108
72
124
140
137
56
92

121

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kostal Tomas
Prochazka Stanislav
Vobora Dan
Rybafik Ivan
Simeéek David
Vobora Ondrej
Strejc Michal
Jirousek Matyas
Dvoracek Karel
Stanék Pavel
Pokorny Marek
Jehné Vaclav
Ploner Robert
Malina Vojtéch
Nenadal Ondiej
Lacina Jan

Joza Miroslav
Holub Martin
Kubalek Filip
Hemza Martin
Lebeda Frantisek
Dytrych Tomas
Dvorakova Barbora
Kolin Pavel
Chvatal Petr
Knotek Frantisek
K¥iz Jivi

Svadlena Petr
Dolinek Pfremysl
Bohac Zdenék
Lebedova Kristyna
Novotny Martin
Leblochova Jana
Hiibsch Michal
Koubek Rudolf
Peterka Daniel
Eliska Jan

Peltan Zdenék
Simon Petr
Soukenik Roman
Svadlena Jaroslav
Krticka Stanislav
Marek Josef
KlGfa Jan
Rybaftikova Elena
Votruba Michaela
Strejc Michal
Chvatalova Anna

7 v

Kovarik Ivo

RN Klub - team
2002 sK Oslov
2004 sK Oslov

1983 AGIP Tabor

1981 CISTY SPORT- OXYLABS
2005 CTW Cycling

1988 Agip Tébor
2002 sk Bradlerovy Boudy
2009 Prodoli Racing Team
2009 Prodoli Racing Team
1982 Prodoli Racing Team
1976 SK Oslov

1971 cykloklub Chynov
1977 RPR Rimov
2005 sK Oslov
2005 sk Bradlerovy Boudy
1980 Prodoli Racing Team
1995 SpectrumBike Racing
1978 sK Oslov

1979 Agip Tébor
2003 sezimovo Usti

1977 SK Oslov

1973 AGIP Tabor

1995 SpectrumBike Racing
1977 Joko cykloteam Vysoky Chlumec
1993 Blatn3

1984 Agip

1968 Cyklo Jificka

1972 Velo club Tébor
1978 Bechyné

1959 Zele¢

2006 SK Oslov

1979 Bechyné

2004 VeelaFstvi Lebloch
1966 2M team

1983 Tabor

1981 Bechyné

1977 Lisov

1959 cyklo Jificka

1976 Bechyné

1979 Tabor

1948 Kvantovy cyklista
1952 stiny zBrd

1956 Klub 21 OK Obora
1972 Bechyné

2011 CISTY SPORT-OXYLABS
1996 SpectrumBike Racing
1973 sK Bradlerovy Boudy
1968 Blatna

1965 Tour de Bechyné

Cas

01:16:59.11
01:17:00.87
01:17:50.91
01:18:06.03
01:18:08.96
01:18:09.29
01:18:09.52
01:18:09.94
01:18:10.01
01:18:13.55
01:20:05.20
01:20:08.46
01:20:12.16
01:20:22.10
01:20:32.17
01:22:01.08
01:22:39.51
01:22:39.52
01:22:40.06
01:25:20.16
01:25:20.22
01:25:33.33
01:26:01.43
01:26:56.27
01:28:28.54
01:28:31.66
01:28:36.18
01:28:43.12
01:30:18.16
01:30:26.91
01:33:46.22
01:33:49.65
01:33:49.73
01:33:54.86
01:33:56.90
01:33:57.79
01:38:18.67
01:39:57.41
01:41:02.07
01:45:27.47
01:47:46.83
01:47:46.88
01:51:45.21
01:51:50.57
01:54:16.41
01:55:12.63
01:55:26.41
02:01:40.75
02:39:49.38

SIL

SILB
SIL
SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL

SIL
SIL 90

SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
SILB

SILB
SIL

SIL
SILB

SIL

90
SIL
SIL

B90

SIL
SILB 90
SIL
TREK B

1:16:59
1:17:01
1:17:51
1:18:06
1:18:09
1:18:09
1:18:10
1:18:10
1:18:10
1:18:14
1:20:05
1:20:08
1:20:12
1:20:22
1:20:32
1:22:01
1:22:40
1:22:40
1:22:40
1:25:20
1:25:20
1:25:33
1:26:01
1:26:56
1:28:29
1:28:32
1:28:36
1:28:43
1:30:18
1:30:27
1:33:46
1:33:50
1:33:50
1:33:55
1:33:57
1:33:58
1:38:19
1:39:57
1:41:02
1:45:27
1:47:47
1:47:47
1:51:45
1:51:51
1:54:16
1:55:13
1:55:26
2:01:41
2:39:49



Vrcharska prémie

Pof. #Kat. Kat. St.Cis.

1. 1. MA 80
2. 2. MA 79
3. 3. MA 132
4, 1. MB 136
5. 4. MA 62
6. 2. MB 90
7. 5. MA 25
8. 6. MA 20
9. 7. MA 54
10. 3. MB 125

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kostal Tomas
Prochazka Stanislav
Vobora Ondfej
Rybafik Ivan
Simeéek David
Vobora Dan
Dvoracek Karel
Jirousek Matyas
Strejc Michal
Stanék Pavel

RN Klub - team
2002 sK Oslov
2004 sK Oslov
1988 Agip Tabor

1981 CISTY SPORT- OXYLABS

2005 CTW Cycling
1983 AGIP Tabor
2009 Prodoli Racing Team
2009 Prodoli Racing Team
2002 sk Bradlerovy Boudy
1982 Prodoli Racing Team

Cas

00:45:57.35
00:46:11.60
00:46:12.18
00:46:12.42
00:46:12.86
00:46:18.60
00:46:19.61
00:46:19.73
00:46:19.73
00:46:20.01

Pozn.

R R R R R R R R R

SILB
SIL

SIL
SIL
SIL
SIL
SILB



